Products Catalog 2023  • www.ouellet.com12
OCT     Contemporary Convector
Color
• Standard: white, metallic charcoal.
• Optional (upcharge applicable): almond, metallic silver,
 bronze, aluminum, semi-gloss black, sand.
• Custom colors available upon request.
Finish

White
Metallic Charcoal
Models
Watts Volts
Product #
Price
Product #
Price
Length Weight
Without
 Thermostat1
Non Programmable
Integrated
Thermostat
in. mm lb kg
500/375 240/208 OCT0500 267.00 OCT0500-THO 321.00 18 457 13 6
750/563 240/208 OCT0750 308.00 OCT0750-THO 362.00 20 3/4 527.5 15.5 7
1000/750 240/208 OCT1000 334.00 OCT1000-THO 388.00 23 9/16 598 16.7 7.6
1250/938 240/208 OCT1250 356.00 OCT1250-THO 410.00 26 5/16 668.5 18.7 8.5
1500/1125 240/208 OCT1500 377.00 OCT1500-THO 431.00 29 1/16 739 20 9.1
1750/1313 240/208 OCT1750 396.00 OCT1750-THO 450.00 31 7/8 809.5 22 10
2000/1500 240/208 OCT2000 418.00 OCT2000-THO 472.00 34 5/8 880 24 10.9
1 The OCT warranty is valid only if the heater is controlled by a proportional electronic pulsing line thermostat with a cycle of 15 seconds maximum.
Add "BL" for white, "CM" for metallic charcoal. Upcharge available for optional colors shown in the color chart section.
445 mm
17 1/2"